
MONZALBARBA ‐ ALFOCEA ‐ UTEBO ‐ ZARAGOZA

2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac.
ENERO 763,8 899,6 17,8% 262,8 448,5 70,7% 254,5 311,4 22,3% 17.098 21.376 25,0% 17.098 21.376 25,0%
FEBRERO 842,2 1.049,2 24,6% 368,8 479,3 30,0% 292,5 375,3 28,3% 19.488 24.420 25,3% 36.586 45.796 25,2%
MARZO 895,1 1.073,5 19,9% 491,0 600,0 22,2% 374,0 441,4 18,0% 23.527 28.223 20,0% 60.113 74.019 23,1%
ABRIL 900,6 1.062,4 18,0% 488,5 495,5 1,4% 352,1 443,7 26,0% 21.531 25.273 17,4% 81.644 99.292 21,6%
MAYO 925,5 1.136,0 22,7% 440,3 491,8 11,7% 374,5 417,7 11,5% 23.444 28.330 20,8% 105.088 127.622 21,4%
JUNIO 889,0 1.094,3 23,1% 412,8 507,3 22,9% 392,3 469,5 19,7% 22.779 27.981 22,8% 127.867 155.603 21,7%
JULIO 806,3 918,5 13,9% 389,8 433,2 11,1% 347,3 350,2 0,8% 21.077 23.268 10,4% 148.944 178.871 20,1%
AGOSTO 714,4 796,8 11,5% 371,3 406,5 9,5% 299,2 329,0 10,0% 18.283 20.801 13,8% 167.227 199.672 19,4%
SEPTIEMBRE 994,2 970,0 ‐2,4% 470,3 470,5 0,1% 408,3 379,5 ‐7,0% 25.387 24.741 ‐2,5% 192.614 224.413 16,5%
OCTUBRE 1.097,9 1.057,0 ‐3,7% 545,0 670,0 22,9% 392,2 561,2 43,1% 27.272 27.857 2,1% 219.886 252.270 14,7%
NOVIEMBRE 1.082,0 1.054,0 ‐2,6% 518,8 473,8 ‐8,7% 368,4 416,0 12,9% 26.742 26.110 ‐2,4% 246.628 278.380 12,9%
DICIEMBRE 898,3 989,6 10,2% 504,3 425,2 ‐15,7% 345,4 367,3 6,3% 22.796 23.540 3,3% 269.424 301.920 12,1%
ACUMULADO 901,8 1.008,2 11,8% 434,9 492,8 13,3% 345,3 403,3 16,8%

SEMANA 2021 2022 Variac. Enero '21 211.953
ENERO 4.209,9 5.097,4 21,1% Febrero 197.838
FEBRERO 4.732,4 5.917,4 25,0% Marzo 205.472
MARZO 5.204,5 6.234,0 19,8% Abril 223.379
ABRIL 5.200,7 6.082,4 17,0% Mayo 237.606
MAYO 5.301,4 6.395,3 20,6% Junio 242.393
JUNIO 5.123,7 6.277,7 22,5% Julio 244.620
JULIO 4.651,0 5.221,1 12,3% Agosto 247.996
AGOSTO 4.135,0 4.591,2 11,0% Septiembre 252.107
SEPTIEMBRE 5.699,8 5.539,1 ‐2,8% Octubre 258.336
OCTUBRE 6.244,7 6.375,4 2,1% Noviembre 266.772
NOVIEMBRE 6.113,9 5.986,7 ‐2,1% Diciembre 269.424
DICIEMBRE 5.196,4 5.572,1 7,2% Enero '22 273.702
AÑO 5.146,4 5.772,1 12,16% Febrero 278.634

Marzo 283.330
Abril 287.072
Mayo 291.958
Junio 297.160
Julio 299.351
Agosto 301.869

SEMANA TIPO 2020 52,2857143 Septiembre 301.223
L a V Lab 248 4,7431694 Octubre 301.808
S Lab 51 0,97540984 Noviembre 301.176
D y F 66 1,26229508 Diciembre 301.920

6,98087432

VIAJEROS AÑO

MONZALBARBA 
UTEBO

L a V Lab S Lab D y F Mes Acumulado
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TASA ANUAL MÓVIL
Valor Mes = Viajeros Últimos 24 meses

31 DE DICIEMBRE 2022


